Low Power, 5 Electrode
Electrocardiogram (ECG) Analog Front
End Preliminary Technical Data ADAS1000/ADAS1000-1/ADAS1000-2
Rev. Pr.E
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

0°
Figure 6. 64 lead, 10mm x 10mm body size LQFP
ORDERING GUIDE
Model23F
1 Description Temperature Range Package Description Lead Finish Package Option
ADAS1000XSTZ2
SAMPLE MODEL
5 ECG Channels, Pace
Algorithm, Respiration
Circuit
-40°C to +85°C 64 lead LQFP TBD ST-64
ADAS1000BCPZ3 5 ECG Channels, Pace
Algorithm, Respiration
Circuit
-40°C to +85°C 64 lead LFCSP TBD CP-64
ADAS1000BSTZ 5 ECG Channels, Pace
Algorithm, Respiration
Circuit
-40°C to +85°C 64 lead LQFP TBD ST-64
ADAS1000-1BCPZ 5 ECG Channels -40°C to +85°C 64 lead LFCSP TBD CP-64
ADAS1000-2BCPZ Companion for Gang
Mode
-40°C to +85°C 64 lead LFCSP TBD CP-64
ADAS1000-2BSTZ Companion for Gang
Mode
-40°C to +85°C 64 lead LQFP TBD ST-64
EVAL-ADAS1000EBZU2 Evaluation Kit – Sample model. This evaluation kit consists of ADAS1000 x 2 for up to 12 lead configuration. This evaluation board
can be  used to evaluate all varients.
1 Z = Pb-free part.
2 Initial samples available in this package only, “X” distinguishes unreleased
3 Final Release model